Ladies
LAST_NAME
McGowan
Beall

Foss
Thompson
Jacobs

Men
LAST_NAME
Jones
Winder
Scarbrough
Bloore
Comyn

Juniors
LAST_NAME
Jacobs

Foss

Jacobs
Brown

Lunn

Vet Men
LAST_NAME
Zietz
Meadowcroft
Hill

spindley
Goddard

Vet Ladies

FIRST_NAME Team ID

Rebecca
Andie
Katie
Lucy
Elara

FIRST_NAME Team ID

Sebastian
Stephen
Tim
Alastair
Andrew

FIRST_NAME Team ID

Cameron
Katie
Elara
Millie
Sophia

FIRST_NAME Team ID

Robert
Trevor
Stephen
clive
Lea

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Bib Category Time

208 F
277 F
284 JUN
190 F
295 JUN

00:46:01
00:46:18
00:48:50
00:49:59
00:50:06

Bib Category Time

148 M
150 M
257 M
244 M
280 M

00:36:35
00:36:39
00:38:48
00:40:26
00:41:05

Bib Category Time

294 JUN
284 JUN
295 JUN

66 JUN
223 JUN

00:45:42
00:48:50
00:50:06
00:54:54
01:07:38

Bib Category Time

211 VETM
184 VETM
216 VETM
282 VETM
297 VETM

00:47:43
00:50:31
00:51:41
00:52:54
00:53:35

LAST_NAME
Jones
Winder
Scarbrough
Bloore
Comyn
Hitchcock
Goodliffe
Jacobs
JONES
Chaston
Lesslie
Jacobs
McGowan
Beall
Emmett
Giles

Zietz

Glass
Monk
LENTON
Foss

Morris
Hawkes
Dadswell
Gill
Greenwood
mistry
Thompson
Jacobs
Meadowcroft
Sharpe
Fitzwater

FIRST_NAME
Sebastian
Stephen
Tim
Alastair
Andrew
David
Dominic
Neal
HOWARD
Philip
Richard
Cameron
Rebecca
Andie
Rob
Darren
Robert
Stephen
Rob

John
Katie
Tim
Michael
Tom
Marc
Robert
nayan
Lucy
Elara
Trevor
Julian
Daniel

Bib Category Time

148 M
150 M
257 M
244 M
280 M
225 M
235 M
293 M
220 M
274 M
259 M
294 JUN
208 F
277 F
263 M
167 M
211 VETM
290 M
146 M
236 M
284 JUN
262 M
187 M
162 M
212 M
206 M
168 M
190 F
295 JUN
184 VETM
161 M
57 M

00:36:35
00:36:39
00:38:48
00:40:26
00:41:05
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:38
00:43:44
00:44:33
00:44:47
00:45:42
00:46:01
00:46:18
00:46:35
00:47:22
00:47:43
00:48:02
00:48:34
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:05
00:49:18
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:42
00:49:59
00:50:06
00:50:31
00:51:25
00:51:27



LAST_NAME
Comyn
Morris
Dupay
Williams
Hilton

FIRST_NAME Team ID

Patricia
Lynne
Heather
Geraldine
Lydie

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Bib Category Time

251 VETF
217 VETF
260 VETF
221 VETF
250 VETF

01:02:49
01:04:25
01:04:39
01:09:37
01:11:27

Hill
Ebanks
Sefton
Jacobs
Whelan
Hilton
Shephard
Whitehair
Howell
McCourts
Viehoff
pisa
spindley
Heywood
Goddard
Jordan
Luscombe
Lakey
pringle
Cullens
Carter
Brown
Greene
Lewis
Lewis
Popplestone
wheeler
Sefton
Royce
Presland
Buckler
Whittaker
Rodricks

Stephen
Marc
Daniel
Polly
Caroline
Stewart
Jude
Andrew
Samantha
Christina
Tanya
Nicholas
clive
Shaun
Lea

Bob
Ryan
Tom
Paula
Stephen
Paula
Millie
Adel
John
Julia
Andrew
charles
Tom
Carolynn
Emily
Adam
Claire
Anna

216 VETM
248 M
272 M
292 F
140 F
191 M
201 F
273 M
255 F
249 F
258 F
197 M
282 VETM
9 M
297 VETM
137 VETM
229 M
56 M
288 F
158 M
139 F
66 JUN
175 F
83 M
246 F
269 M
154 VETM
180 M
276 F
227 F
149 M
230 F
264 F

00:51:41
00:51:45
00:51:53
00:52:00
00:52:07
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:12
00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:30
00:52:47
00:52:54
00:53:18
00:53:35
00:53:50
00:54:00
00:54:04
00:54:12
00:54:37
00:54:47
00:54:54
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:55:02
00:55:07
00:55:14
00:55:20
00:55:30
00:55:40
00:56:00
00:56:15
00:56:44



Lawrence
Davies
Cunningham
Edmands
Collings
EATON
Meyer
Murphy
khanevans
Bunt
Simmons
Price
Davies
Butcher
Law
McCann
pringle
Wheeler
Smith
Massey
King
Jefferis
PARSONS
Lunn
Amos
Bletso
Pearce
Wycherley
Comyn
Davies
Parr

King

John

Richard
Elizabeth
Nicolette
Simon
Steven
SIMON
Jack
Maridel
farida
Everett
Nigel
Adrian
Paul
James
Heather
Thomas
andrew
Stephanie
Steve
Sarah
Mandy
Philippa
Graham
David
Carolynn
Bryan
Rebecca
Sarah
Paul
Louise
John
Sam
Lorna

237 M
285 F
256 F
1M
155 M
267 M
188 M
253 F
283 F
70 M
291 M
281 M
23 VETM
163 M
279 F
169 M
287 VETM
185 F
252 M
202 F
131 F
144 F
286 M
54 M
261 F
215 M
138 F
159 F
87 VETM
209 F
275 VETM
77 M
200 F

00:56:47
00:57:11
00:57:26
00:57:40
00:57:51
00:58:05
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:23
00:58:26
00:58:26
00:58:29
00:58:37
00:58:44
00:58:44
00:58:59
00:59:14
00:59:17
00:59:35
00:59:43
00:59:47
00:59:50
00:59:51
00:59:55
01:00:01
01:00:06
01:00:16
01:00:37
01:00:37
01:01:45
01:02:37
01:02:47



Treasure
Comyn
Rees
Bletso
Brooks
Carter
Kamp
Levy
Franklin
Morris
Dupay
Jolley
Beacroft
Rowland
Sleeman
Young
Searle
Halliday
Nicholas
Farrant
Lunn
Aralova
Kirkpatrick
McDowall
Ling
McDonald
Williams
Mullett
Miller
Hedges
Hamstead
Ball

Cragg

Alex
Patricia
Harriet
Katherine
Rachel
Tamsyn
Caroline
Luke
Alison
Lynne
Heather
Jane
Matt
Emily
Freya
Kevin
Robert
Gemma
Sam
Andrew
Sophia
Natalia
Ruth
Neil
Chris
Sylvia
Geraldine
Alexander
Warwick
Zoe
Sasha
Chris
Rebecca

242 F
251 VETF
265 F

42 F
172 F
186 F
243 F
198 M
204 F
217 VETF
260 VETF
207 F
165 M
268 F
166 F
143 M
210 VETM
266 F
271 F
164 M
223 JUN
289 F
133 F
238 VETM
218 M
132 F
221 VETF
199 M
245 M
152 F
151 F
239 VETM
194 F

01:02:47
01:02:49
01:03:05
01:03:06
01:03:51
01:04:04
01:04:13
01:04:24
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:04:39
01:04:39
01:06:17
01:06:49
01:06:51
01:06:56
01:06:59
01:07:10
01:07:28
01:07:35
01:07:38
01:.07:57
01:08:32
01:09:05
01:09:16
01:09:18
01:09:37
01:09:54
01:10:05
01:10:11
01:10:14
01:10:20
01:10:44



Bulman
clarke
Pursell
Hilton
Cooper
Brown
Knight
lofts
Scothern
Woods
Kemp
Morris
Roberts
Brogden
Deng
Sheehan
Ponting
Goodram
underhay
Slater

Kim
sarah
Catriona
Lydie
Jacqui
Louise
Aimee
fiona
Sally
Angela
Jan
Kate
Natalija
Sarah
Nancy(Quyouchen)
Adam
Douglas
Claire
chris
David

135 F
193 F
153 F
250 VETF
134 F
234 F
170 F
136 VETF
173 F
177 F
179 VETF
106 F
213 F
192 F
205 F
228 M
195 VETM
157 F
219 M
214 VETM

01:10:45
01:10:46
01:11:19
01:11:27
01:11:58
01:12:13
01:12:14
01:13:41
01:14:31
01:21:34
01:21:58
01:22:43
01:23:01
01:23:02
01:24:10
01:25:15
01:27:37
01:27:42
01:27:56
01:38:42



